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Brief Report

Technical Club — KITS Warangal organized a One-day "IDEATHON". The
event was inaugurated by in-charge principal Prof. P. Niranjan Reddy, KITSW, Prof. G.
Raghotham Reddy, Dean Student Affairs, Sri. M. Narasimha Rao. Associate Dean
Student Affairs and Dr. T Senthil Murugan, Faculty in-charge, Technical Club. This
Ideathon was planned to provide a common platform for all the students to explore their
best innovative ideas. Among those the best ideas would be implemented as multi-
disciplinary projects under Technical Club and the students would present their idea
which work in real-time scenarios. Students were enthusiastic and keen to share their idea
and were seeking to do number of projects. The event was aimed to grasp the magic of
innovations at its best. The event started on 05/11/2022 (Saturday) at 10:00 am. Finally,

this one-day ldeathon successfully completed on a good note from students by 5:00 pm.

The event has attracted a great response with students despite having their
externals. Students from all the branches have registered and participated in this event.
Around 150 participants registered for the event out of which the best 100 were
shortlisted. A whopping Cash-prize with merit certificates were given to the Top 3 Teams

and all the participants were given participation certificate in order to encourage them.

Technical club is always ahead in learning new and emerging technologies. We
designed the first ever website for an event, where students would interact with us through
the site. It contains all the event description, aim & instructions along with sample PPT

so that students would know core of the event.
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Ideathon Poster
Y, " \ KAKATIYAINSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE ,WARANGAL

( RCUATION f ( Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade )
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= . ( An Autonomous Institute under Kakatiya University )

TPAURSTARTSIWITHIANIDEA
INOJREGISTRATION | FEE/

DATE AND TIME VENUE -
S™ NOVEMBER. 2022 4 * A BLOCK-IV
(SAT) - I0DAM TO SPM 2 CIViL SEMINAR HALL

SELECTED PROJECTS -_LITHMEJ.N KITSW BAGGED

wiLL BE SUBMITTED TO PARWCWANTS
MSME IDER HRCKATHON 2.0
WHICH MAY RECIEVE A FUNDING
OF UPTD RS I1S.00.000/

2 PROJECTS IN
MSME IDER HRCKATHON LO
YOU MAY BE THE NEXT!

For More Details visit;
bitps://my.msme.gov.in/inc/Default.aspx

FOR ANY QUERIES:

HARISH KUMMARI RENUKA ANANTAPALLI
8555964317 8919265531
General Secretary, Technical Club General Secretary, Technical Club
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TCI001

TCI002
TCI003
TCI004
TCI005
TCI006
TCI007
TCI008
TCI1009
TCI010
TCI011
TCI012
TCI013
TCI014
TCI015
TCI016
TCI017
TCI018
TCI019
TCI1020
TCI021
TCI1022
TCI1023
TC1024

TCI025
TCI1026
TCI027
TCI1028
TCI1029
TCI030
TCI031
TCI032
TCI033

List of Participant

FIRST STEP FOR FUTURE DOCTOR(MEDICINE 1
SUGGESTOR)

SANIYA MAHIVEEN 1
ONE CLICK ATTENDANCE 1
GUJJA AKSHAYRAO 1
SAI TEJA 1
MASTER THE BLASTER 1
INNOVATIVE CONSTRUCTION 1
NAGARAJU 1
SHANTHAN 1
JARVIS 1
SIGMA 1

SAI ADITHYA (GSA)

TEAM SPARTAN 1
TEJASWI 1
EEE-1 1
JAGAN 1
RAHUL 1
KANDIKONDA AMULYA 1
TESLA 1
AJAY 1
SUNIL 1
BTS 1
SMART IRRIGATION 1
AGRICULTURE SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT USING 1
BLOCKCHAIN

GADDAM UMAKANTH 1
AKHIL MUPPIDI 1
RASHMITHA 1
SOLO SQUAD 1
BASIC ELECTRONICS 2
RP 2
NONE 2
SHRISUP 2
SANSHA 2
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TCI034
TCI035
TCI036
TCI037
TCI038
TCI039
TCI040
TCI041
TCI042
TCI1043
TC1044
TCI045
TCI046
TCI047
TCI048
TCI049
TCI050
TCI051
TCI1052
TCI053
TCI054
TCI055
TCI056
TCI057

SOLAR POWER
E-PAPER TECHNOLOGY

DEVIN

WHILE(TRUE)

NIKHITHA AND SUCHITH

SUNAYANA N SANIYA

DRONE

GLARE

EMERGENCY SECURITY SYSTEM FOR AUTOMOBILES
JAYASURYA HEMANTH UDAY
VAISHNAVI, HEMANTH, SAGAR
TEAM-104

THE IDEALS

IT TECHNOCRATS

SMART WATER DISPENSER

SAI VIKAS

TEAM OF WINGS

TEAM INNOVIX

SPARTANS

TEAM KANYARASI

MATRIX

TEAM NITHYA

CREEDSYMBOL

TRIO (LPG GAS LEAKAGE DETECTOR)

Winners
1 D. MANVITHA B21CE121L
2 JAYA SURYA B20IN030
3 HEMANTH B20IN046
4 UDAY B21INO65L
5 B. BHADRINARAYAN B20IN060
6 B. PREETHIKA B20IN038
7 R. TANMAYEE B20INO012

FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND

THIRD
THIRD

THIRD
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W W W W W W W W W W W W wWw w w
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Photo Gallery
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